
Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Organisation name Organisation Code Directorate Service Category label Service Category code Supplier name Payment date Transaction number Net Amount Purpose of spend Procurement classification
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Wix.Com 1037156409 01/02/2023 12061160 10.5 Halloween parade website monthly fee Digital Goods - Applications (Excludes Games) (5817)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6130 Premier Inn 01/02/2023 12061160 469 emergency accommodation Premier Travel Inns (3811)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Caffe Nero Southend 01/02/2023 12061160 12.45 drinks for staff at convention with youth voice Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 01/02/2023 12061160 32 Keys cut for Chalkwell Environment Centre Building Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 9.49 Expenditure from Norfolk County Council grant. Materials for network training day. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Www.Totalmerchandise 01/02/2023 12061160 200.27 500 custom promotional pens plus set up and delivery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/02/2023 12061160 16.3 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/02/2023 12061160 7.74 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/02/2023 12061160 4.55 Cold drink for LOR- looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/02/2023 12061160 8.9 Breakfast with JD, looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/02/2023 12061160 3.65 Breakfast with JD, looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/02/2023 12061160 9.5 Messy Play items and snacks for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/02/2023 12061160 20.52 Messy Play items and snacks for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/02/2023 12061160 0.99 food for MN as part of postive activity for engagement cin plan Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/02/2023 12061160 4.58 food for MN as part of postive activity for engagement cin plan Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Lidl Gb Southend 01/02/2023 12061160 3.56 refreshments for young person as a positive activity the young person participated in an assessment. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Lidl Gb Southend 01/02/2023 12061160 3.56 refreshments for young person as a positive activity the young person participated in an assessment. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 10.3 stationery bulk for Centre Place Family Centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 29.99 Laptop stand for working from home - approval from REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 31.9 working from home equipment- approval from REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Moonpig 01/02/2023 12061160 39.78 Foster Carer flowers after attending panel Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5010 Premier Inn 01/02/2023 12061160 413.94 Hotel accommodation for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA and REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 7 - 9 Feb to attend Coastal Practitioner an * Premier Travel Inns (3811)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 59.4 Leitz 10101035 180° Plastic Lever Arch File A4 80 mm (Blue) - Pack of 10 Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Toolstation Uk 01/02/2023 12061160 198.4 80 x Handrail Bracket White Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 5.98 Glue sticks for Glue gun Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/02/2023 12061160 2.33 Food for AR - positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/02/2023 12061160 5.76 Food for AR - positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Formara Ltd 01/02/2023 12061160 54 Printing for the Children, Young People and Families Service Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznbusiness 01/02/2023 12061160 59.99 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7665 Formara Ltd 01/02/2023 12061160 85.2 Printing for the Stop Smoking Service Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Wimpy 01/02/2023 12061160 25.95 Lunch with YP ( R.W) during former relevant visit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Service Public Health 1512 Sainsburys S/mkt 01/02/2023 12061160 25 The purchase was to buy gift cards for 2 residents (£25 each) who attended the drug and alcohol stra * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Service Public Health 1512 Sainsburys S/mkt 01/02/2023 12061160 25 The purchase was to buy gift cards for 2 residents (£25 each) who attended the drug and alcohol stra * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Asda Superstore 01/02/2023 12061160 13 Toaster for use during youth groups at SYC to help combat food poverty. Receipt missing, agreed by p * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Sainsburys S/mkts 01/02/2023 12061160 29 Candles - Porters Civic House Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 01/02/2023 12061160 10.54 Seeds for volunteer allotment Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 01/02/2023 12061160 3.58 Seeds for volunteer allotment Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ups Ltd 01/02/2023 12061160 2.4 Shipping of a sold item from FPG shop. This invoice attached is combined with another, separate pay * Courier Services (4215)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 18.98 working from home equipment - approval from REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 19.69 working from home equipment - approval from REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 21.99 working from home equipment - approval Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ups Ltd 01/02/2023 12061160 24.23 Shipping of Edition to Manalo and White Courier Services (4215)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Facebk *va7dbmpnp2 01/02/2023 12061160 400 Various FB campaigns - Voter ID, recycling survey and landlord event Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 70.8 Laptop stand for working from home - approval from REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4005 Minicabservice 01/02/2023 12061160 200 Taxi fares for speaker at Holocaust Memorial Day service 29.1.23. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Tesco Stores 5178 01/02/2023 12061160 10.55 Milk and coffee for conference room and offices Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Toolstation Uk 01/02/2023 12061160 33.67 Tools for Park Warden Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 01/02/2023 12061160 16 Taxi for therapy for looked after child Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 01/02/2023 12061160 16.3 Taxi for looked after child for therapy Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 11.75  of notepads for call centre staff Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk *skzktn3tk2 01/02/2023 12061160 400.52 Targeted paid search advertising to raise awareness and drive prospective foster carer enquiries. Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 01/02/2023 12061160 3 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 01/02/2023 12061160 28.64 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 23.99 Acrylic name plates for the Adoption Panel Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Eb *plug In Symposium 01/02/2023 12061160 32.93 A symposium attendance ticket. This company do not supply VAT invoices, and there is no VAT on the t * Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Krystal* I1545501 01/02/2023 12061160 9.59 Annual cost for hosting FPG website Computer Network/Info Svcs (4816)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 8.56 Office equipment Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 21.98 Office equipment Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 69.3 Note Books for the team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Mythic Beasts 01/02/2023 12061160 14.4 Renewal of website Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/02/2023 12061160 2.69 Refreshment for CP children during itnervnetions Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/02/2023 12061160 6.18 Refreshment for CP children during itnervnetions Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 11.8 blue roll for SYC cafe, although this will be refunded as item didn't arrive Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 24.98 mugs for SYC cafe Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Allied Welding Engineeri 01/02/2023 12061160 171.61 This purchase is for alloy welding meterials Hardware Equipment/Supplies (5072)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Hm Passport Office 01/02/2023 12061160 75.5 Passport application for LAC child Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Hawkshead Relish Compa 01/02/2023 12061160 290.66 Products for sale in Priory museum shop Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1357 Trinity Medicare Limite 01/02/2023 12061160 198 Ambulance to transport REDACTED PERSONAL DATA from home to residential home Ambulance Service (4119)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 11.57 Aux cable to connect phones to karaoke machine speaker to play muisc during youth work sessions due * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2013 Aa Membership 01/02/2023 12061160 288.66 AA membership for the Civic Car Auto Associations (8675)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Facebk *eff2dmpnp2 01/02/2023 12061160 4.38 Voted ID FB campaign Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Marks&spencer Plc 01/02/2023 12061160 99.4 Children's coats bought as family have no funds to buy clothes. TM agreed Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Thriiver Limited 01/02/2023 12061160 450 Business equpipment for staff member H&S Computers/Peripherals/Software (5045)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 19.37  of ethernet cable extender for work from home use to improve connectivity. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 26.16 Research texts for upcoming Drag exhibition with LCF in the Fashion Gallery of the Beecroft. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 01/02/2023 12061160 19.17 Incentive reward lunch - CE Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Sp Chamberlain Music 01/02/2023 12061160 60.8 4 packs of steel pan beaters Music Stores/Pianos (5733)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Griller 01 01/02/2023 12061160 16.5 Refreshments for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA and REDACTED PERSONAL DATA as positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6130 Travelodge Gb0000 01/02/2023 12061160 69.29 duplicate payment for one night requesting a refund Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ups Ltd 01/02/2023 12061160 15.17 Shipping of a sold item from FPG shop. This invoice attached is combined with another, separate pay * Courier Services (4215)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Southend On Sea Boroug 01/02/2023 12061160 12 Parking charge for North Street Car Park to deliver VR Headset training to Leigh North Street Primar * Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Www.Optivote.Co.Uk 01/02/2023 12061160 435 Hire of electronic voting system for Full Council (2 March 2023) Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 13.22 dishwasher tablets for syc cafe Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Lidl Gb 01/02/2023 12061160 2.57 food for cafe and youth workcleaning equipment for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 01/02/2023 12061160 1.99 food for cafe and youth workcleaning equipment for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 01/02/2023 12061160 32.64 food for cafe and youth workcleaning equipment for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6010 Travelodge Gb0000 01/02/2023 12061160 597.95 1 week placement in respect of a homeless client into Travelodge emergency accommodation. marked as * Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Sth Essex Fastener 01/02/2023 12061160 18.4 This purchase is supply nuts & bolts for the use in the mower repair workshop Hardware Equipment/Supplies (5072)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline 01/02/2023 12061160 28.92 Trip to stat visit Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Braintree District Mus 01/02/2023 12061160 35 Retail stock for museum shop Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Sainsburys S/mkts 01/02/2023 12061160 11.91 Biscuits for SLN Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/02/2023 12061160 6.67 Meal for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Www.Riverisland.Com 01/02/2023 12061160 50 CPS4-BK agreed to spend-REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Mens/Womens Clothing Stores (5691)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Formara Ltd 01/02/2023 12061160 108 400 printed folded leaflets Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Currys Southend 01/02/2023 12061160 535.92 4 x JVC PA/speakers and USB sticks to play music at Luminocity installations Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2013 Michaels Civic Robes 01/02/2023 12061160 365.22 Uniform alterations - Mayors Office Tailor/Seamstress/Alters (5697)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Hobbycraft Southend 01/02/2023 12061160 4 Materials for the funeral flowers. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 01/02/2023 12061160 54.9 Flowers for the floristry orders. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 01/02/2023 12061160 17.3 Food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 14.99 Books for upcoming Drag cultures exhibition project with LCF. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 32.99 Books for upcoming Drag cultures exhibition project with LCF. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 34.99 Book for research of upcoming show on Drag culture with LCF. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Google Ads2830285278 01/02/2023 12061160 91.79 Targeted paid search advertising to drive prospective foster carer enquiries. Supporting invoice d * Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Taco Bell 01/02/2023 12061160 9.77 reward ad relationship building meal - RS Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 01/02/2023 12061160 14.25 Alarm and batteries for young person - aiding school attendance. - PMN Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Vesta 01/02/2023 12061160 10 Mobile top up for a client Phone Serv/Equip Utility (4814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Total Merchandise 01/02/2023 12061160 60 Redraw of artwork for custom badges Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/02/2023 12061160 4.85 Lunch for IH (open as CIN). Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/02/2023 12061160 4.55 Lunch for IH (open as CIN). Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Stack House 01/02/2023 12061160 45 6 gym sessions for TL open as CIN. Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 10.48 Essential ICT equipment purchased for staff Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 5350 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 23.02 Plastic wallets for cycle training boxes Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Eurail 01/02/2023 12061160 65.12 Eurostar seat reservation REDACTED PERSONAL DATA and REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Eurail 01/02/2023 12061160 98.56 Eurostar seat reservation REDACTED PERSONAL DATA and REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Hotelscom7248259200207 01/02/2023 12061160 257.56 Hotel for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA and REDACTED PERSONAL DATA for dutch trip Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Eurail 01/02/2023 12061160 473 Train tickets for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA and REDACTED PERSONAL DATA for EU trip Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 01/02/2023 12061160 7.99 Lunch purchased for LBW who is open to social Care Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Subway 66233 Toomey Rochf 01/02/2023 12061160 2.53 Lunch purchased for AC who is open to Social Care Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Subway 66233 Toomey Rochf 01/02/2023 12061160 6.96 Lunch purchased for AC who is open to Social Care Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/02/2023 12061160 26.9 stationery for Friars Family Centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Shopify* 163692279 01/02/2023 12061160 261.55 Annual cost for Shopify. US company so no VAT Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Essex Bearings 01/02/2023 12061160 129.72 This purchase is to supply belts & bearings for repairs carried out in the mower repair workshop Metal Service Centers (5051)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Leigh Baxter Associate 01/02/2023 12061160 214.93 This purchase is to supply hydraulic pipes & fittings to repair grounds maintenance machines Architectural/Eng/Survey (8911)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 01/02/2023 12061160 4.5 Payment for probate certificates to assess CTAX liability. Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Www.Blockdesign.Co.Uk 01/02/2023 12061160 268.32 Retail stock for Central Museum Furniture/Equip Stores (5712)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Expedia 01/02/2023 12061160 343.62 Hotel booking for SARCC partner meeting and site visit in the Hauge. Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Royals Southend Car Pa 01/02/2023 12061160 5.8 Parking cost whilst running Accredited First Aid course 010223 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/02/2023 12061160 5.69 meal for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Taco Bell 01/02/2023 12061160 5.99 meal for young person Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 01/02/2023 12061160 12.65 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5635 Adobe Creative Cloud 02/02/2023 12061160 41.62 Adobe Creative Cloud subscription Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 02/02/2023 12061160 28.98 Laptop stand - authorised Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Bournes Green Service Sta 01/02/2023 12061160 92.71 Diesel for the Nursery van. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Primark 433 01/02/2023 12061160 97 Clothes shopping for SG for essential items needed. Family Clothing Stores (5651)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Amznmktplace 02/02/2023 12061160 22.99 Glitter ball for VIC Luminocity promo window display Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Sp Cinemattag Produc 02/02/2023 12061160 33.25 Power cables for LuminoCity Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Sp Cinemattag Produc 02/02/2023 12061160 9 Power cables for LuminoCity Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Brand Identity 02/02/2023 12061160 153 Luminocity - branded uniform for stewards Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Euroffice.Co.Uk 02/02/2023 12061160 33.44 Rubber Bands for Library Stationery Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amznmktplace 02/02/2023 12061160 54.46 Books for upcoming Drag cultures exhibition project with LCF. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Taco Bell 02/02/2023 12061160 14.98 Food when out with young person at college interview out of area Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 02/02/2023 12061160 10.27 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 02/02/2023 12061160 4.5 Cold drink for MB (Child protection). Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 02/02/2023 12061160 4 MK Lunch for him and mum. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 02/02/2023 12061160 13.75 MK Lunch for him and mum. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 02/02/2023 12061160 9.48 food for SW as part of engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 02/02/2023 12061160 2.69 food with AB and his sibling as part of engagement/ family work. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 02/02/2023 12061160 9.81 food with AB and his sibling as part of engagement/ family work. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 5350 Amznmktplace 02/02/2023 12061160 19.99 Koolpaks for first aid kits Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Bliss Distribution Limite 02/02/2023 12061160 396.34 Retail Merchandise bought for the Anime event and to sell afterwards Hobby/Toy/Game Stores (5945)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Bliss Distribution Limite 02/02/2023 12061160 7.93 Retail Merchandise bought for the Anime event and to sell afterwards Hobby/Toy/Game Stores (5945)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Sainsburys S/Mkts 02/02/2023 12061160 2 Chocolates brought for KM for doorstop visit due to sickness Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 02/02/2023 12061160 24 Batteries for remotes needed during Children's Art Club Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 02/02/2023 12061160 11.99 bulk milk for Hamstel family Centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Molo Lounge 02/02/2023 12061160 43.15 Lunch with two artists for forthcoming exibition Bars/Taverns/Lounges/Discos (5813)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5631 Www.Local.Gov.Uk 02/02/2023 12061160 238.8 Local govt conference. Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 K-Sol Srl 02/02/2023 12061160 36.25 Map credits to produce travel isochrones for property asset review Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline 02/02/2023 12061160 155.11 Visit to Darlington - Former Relevant Visit Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Sp Eastendpresswhole 02/02/2023 12061160 384.48 Retail stock for Central Museum Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 02/02/2023 12061160 71.55 New tyres and innertubes for pressure washer which is used to clean the Pier's slipways. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Touch Needs 02/02/2023 12061160 72 oil for baby massage sessions family centres Lab/Med/Hospital Equipment (5047)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4255 Lyreco UK Limited 03/02/2023 12061160 16.32 Pens for Anime event at Kent Elms Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Wix.Com 1038142993 01/02/2023 12061160 8.34 Luminocity website monthly fee Digital Goods - Applications (Excludes Games) (5817)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6010 Premier Inn 02/02/2023 12061160 472 1 weeks placement at premier inn as emergency accommodation for a homeless client. Used miscellaneou * Premier Travel Inns (3811)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Premier Inn 02/02/2023 12061160 90.99 Visit to Care Leaver - Darlington Premier Travel Inns (3811)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Ripencccom 03/02/2023 12061160 1421.54 Service Fee per LIR - Invoice period: 1-1-2023 till: 31-12-2023. Computer Network/Info Svcs (4816)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesa 03/02/2023 12061160 8.52 Flowers for the floristry orders Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 03/02/2023 12061160 1.45 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 03/02/2023 12061160 10.66 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amz*rotana Trading 03/02/2023 12061160 -165.58 Credit Voucher Amz*rotana Trading-part of cat food order which didn't arrive. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Refectory Ashcroft 03/02/2023 12061160 4.1 refreshments purchase whilst working out of area Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Refectory Ashcroft 03/02/2023 12061160 7.05 Refreshments whilst working out of area Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Ppoint_*kkp News & Su 311 03/02/2023 12061160 8.5 Items purchased for recruitment event, for our recruitment stand. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Amazon.Co.Uk 03/02/2023 12061160 100.55 Books purchased for AT Other Direct Marketers (5969)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1446 Royal Mail Group Ltd 03/02/2023 12061160 7.15 This was to pay for postage for a long distant agency worker to return their ID badge by special del * Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1455 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 03/02/2023 12061160 35  of death certificate for the father of REDACTED PERSONAL DATA in relation to his probate application. Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline.Com 03/02/2023 12061160 -17.6 Credit Voucher Trainline.Com Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 7032 Poundland 03/02/2023 12061160 12 Snacks for PlastiCity Circular Economy Workshop with SCC staff. Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 7032 Ryman 03/02/2023 12061160 25.99 Stationery purchased for circular economy workshop Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4715 Paypal 03/02/2023 12061160 500 Video content production for HUG2 scheme. Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Arriva Kent Thameside Lim 03/02/2023 12061160 1.8 Return ticket to Y.Ps place of residence for former relevant visit Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 03/02/2023 12061160 3.38 Smile you are on camera stickers for St Luke's Hub, Cluny Square to deter fly tipping at the back of * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 03/02/2023 12061160 21.12 Key safe lock to replace broken one at St Luke's Community Hub in Cluy Square. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Home Bargains Southend 04/02/2023 12061160 6.58 Batteries AA and AAA for reception Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Van Looys 04/02/2023 12061160 12.4 Chips for the Art and Chips on Sea event at FPG Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Ontopup.Com 04/02/2023 12061160 17.84 Dispute letter form Barclay card to approve refund Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Wilko Retail Limited 04/02/2023 12061160 13.3 stationary and cupboard locks for SYC cafe Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznbusiness 05/02/2023 12061160 30.61 Address labels for Careers Leader handbooks Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 05/02/2023 12061160 11.28 Material for workshop with Young Carers Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 05/02/2023 12061160 14.99 Material for workshop with Young Carers Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 05/02/2023 12061160 34.95 new radio for centre place family centre, old one broken Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1035 Posit Software, Pbc 05/02/2023 12061160 255.57 SmartSouthend Shiny apps for 02/23 Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5635 Mailchimp 06/02/2023 12061160 57.57 Mailchimp Subscription Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Express By Holiday Inn 05/02/2023 12061160 276.2 hotel stay for uni Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2013 Marks&spencer Plc 06/02/2023 12061160 135 Uniform items for Mayors Chauffeur Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 06/02/2023 12061160 16 Taxi for therapy - looked after child Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 06/02/2023 12061160 16.3 Taxi for looked after child therapy Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 06/02/2023 12061160 5.19 breakfast for young person - GK Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Normans 06/02/2023 12061160 44.4 2 x 40 egg shakers Record Shops (5735)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 06/02/2023 12061160 1.83 Snack for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Home Bargains Southend 06/02/2023 12061160 5.82 Resources for family centre sessions Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 B&m 341 - Southend 06/02/2023 12061160 28 resources for familycentre sessions Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 06/02/2023 12061160 6.95 Snacks for the family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 06/02/2023 12061160 11.1 Snacks for the family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 7032 Sumup *t And K Catering 06/02/2023 12061160 550 Circular Economy Workshop for PlastiCity Project - catering for the event Caterers (5811)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Harpans Express 06/02/2023 12061160 0.85 Hot milk and snack for gallery during a school visit. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Harpans Express 06/02/2023 12061160 2.68 Hot milk and snack for gallery during a school visit. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 C2c-Online.Co.Uk 06/02/2023 12061160 14.4 train fare for youth council member to convention Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5010 Old Custom House 06/02/2023 12061160 37 Meal for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA and REDACTED PERSONAL DATA attending Coastal Practitioner and PACCo Conference in Por * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Greater Anglia 06/02/2023 12061160 27.3 train travel to London for meeting Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Tesco Stores 5178 06/02/2023 12061160 15 SIM card top up for remote foghorn controller Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 06/02/2023 12061160 69.53 Yellow hammerite paint for various repaint of railings, gates etc. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline.Com 06/02/2023 12061160 26.06 Care leaver travel to Exam Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline.Com 06/02/2023 12061160 32.28 Care leaver trip to Therapy Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 The Label Group Ltd 06/02/2023 12061160 21.54 Price gun ink for retail use Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 07/02/2023 12061160 11.76 Stickers for invitation mailout Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 07/02/2023 12061160 19.28 Interactive event at Castledon SChool on 08-02-2022 Invoice Nos 41459 and 137146 totals 19.28 Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Facebk S95y8l35b2 07/02/2023 12061160 78.96 Face Book ad campaign for one stop job shop advert (3rd March 2023) Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Tarpaulins Direct 07/02/2023 12061160 109.84 Heras fence covers for Halo installation (LuminoCity) Masonry/Tile/Plaster/Insul (1740)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2014 Amznmktplace 07/02/2023 12061160 11.88 Catering refreshments for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2014 Amznmktplace 07/02/2023 12061160 33.59 Catering refreshments for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sjaak Van Der Vijver B 07/02/2023 12061160 138.48 Flowers for the floristry orders. Florist Supplies/Nursery Stock (5193)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Ebay O*22-09673-79746 07/02/2023 12061160 17 Cash register ribbon for Starters Hut Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Rvs Hosp Shop Cafe 07/02/2023 12061160 4.67 Hot drinks and food at court for MK and TL. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Chelmsford 07/02/2023 12061160 8.23 MG food shopping- looked after child. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Linkedin-872 07/02/2023 12061160 16.3 LinkedIn advertising for Enterprise Advisers and Industry Champions Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Tk Maxx 07/02/2023 12061160 29.99 Waste bin for cashier kiosk at the start of the Pier walkway. Variety Stores (5331)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 The Range 07/02/2023 12061160 2.49 card for children in care craft Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Sumup *southend Taxi Co- 07/02/2023 12061160 10 Taxi for YC not VAT receipt Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Odeon 07/02/2023 12061160 16 AIPT contact - Cinema ticket for young person (MSC) as a positive activity for constructive use of l * Motion Picture Theatres (7832)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 07/02/2023 12061160 108.93 Supplies for Priory Visitor Centre cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 07/02/2023 12061160 46.74 Supplies for Priory Visitor Centre cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 07/02/2023 12061160 143.13 Rent arrears for service user Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 07/02/2023 12061160 1.75 Drinks for AR during positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 07/02/2023 12061160 4.5 Drinks for AR during positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 07/02/2023 12061160 8.28 Food for RMH during positive activty Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7665 Vapour Central 07/02/2023 12061160 124.63 Stop Smoking Support Service Tools and Equipment Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5010 Premier Inn 44536680 07/02/2023 12061160 23.58 Meals for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA and REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, attending Coastal Practitioner and PACCo Conference in P * Premier Travel Inns (3811)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Pret A Manger 07/02/2023 12061160 4.99 Lunch over night visit and travel Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Pret A Manger 07/02/2023 12061160 4.8 Lunch over night visit and travel Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Amznmktplace 08/02/2023 12061160 27.49 Paper towels for use in the library staff area and also in the meetings room hired out to members of * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Formara Ltd 08/02/2023 12061160 55.56 4 polo shirts with logo printed on. Supplier is Rainbow Designs/ payment to Formara Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Poundland Ltd 1138 08/02/2023 12061160 4 Resources for family centre sessions Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 08/02/2023 12061160 33.21 Direct work cooking sessions for MB (CP) and SG (CIN) Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 08/02/2023 12061160 0.95 Direct work cooking sessions for MB (CP) and SG (CIN) Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 859 08/02/2023 12061160 12.37 Refreshments for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA and REDACTED PERSONAL DATA as a positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amazon.Co.Uk 08/02/2023 12061160 145 Completion vouchers for students Other Direct Marketers (5969)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Pms International Grou 08/02/2023 12061160 155.3 Glowsticks to sell in the Visitor Information Centre for the LuminoCity event (Light Festival). Wholesale Clubs (5300)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Www.Theglowcompany.Co.Uk 08/02/2023 12061160 369.95 Glow sticks purchased to sell at the LuminoCity event Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 08/02/2023 12061160 9.18 Lunch purchased for LBW who is open to Social Care Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Hm Passport Office 08/02/2023 12061160 53.5 Passport JH CVWD Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ratp 08/02/2023 12061160 17.59 Book of Metro tickets in Paris Local Commuter Transport (4111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Sumup *jacqson Diego Sto 08/02/2023 12061160 29.97 Mental health book for youth council attending signing Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Post Office Counter 08/02/2023 12061160 48.38 AIPT client provision driving license postal order for AA. Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 08/02/2023 12061160 7.3 Refreshment for CIN Child during intervention-MJ Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 08/02/2023 12061160 7.55 Refreshment for CIN Child during intervention-MJ Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Essex Supplies (UK) Lt 08/02/2023 12061160 35.59 cleaning supplies for SYC cafe Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Trinity Medicare 08/02/2023 12061160 248 Specialist ambulance services to transport a Care Act eligible person to a residential care home. Ex * Ambulance Service (4119)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5010 Pho Portsmouth 08/02/2023 12061160 26.89 Evening meals for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA and REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, attending Coastal Practitioner and PACCo Confere * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1455 Abbey Carpets 08/02/2023 12061160 170.25 Carpet for client: REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to enable a return from a care home to community living Floor Covering Stores (5713)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 08/02/2023 12061160 1.5 Payment for probate certificates to assess CTAX liability. Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Curb 08/02/2023 12061160 6 Taxi. Would not accept transport code. Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Www.Theglowcompany.Co.Uk 08/02/2023 12061160 355.55 Items purchased to sell at Luminocity Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Www.Theglowcompany.Co.Uk 08/02/2023 12061160 489.76 Items purchased for sale at LuminoCity Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Comms Express Ltd 08/02/2023 12061160 46.27 2x 30m Cat5e RJ45 cables requested by MW (Infrastructure Manager) for Tech Rem Project. Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Benfleet Yacht Club 08/02/2023 12061160 128.38 SCC contribution to Interclub buffet which is a yearly prizegiving presentation of the Town cup. Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 08/02/2023 12061160 9.73 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Dame Tartine 08/02/2023 12061160 11.51 Lunch during research trip to Paris for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA exhibition Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Belleville Inves2994804 08/02/2023 12061160 12.81 Dinner at Novotel Paris Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 C Pompidou Tpe 2359777 08/02/2023 12061160 15.65 Research visit to Pompidou Centre. Entrance ticket Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Belleville Inves2994804 08/02/2023 12061160 198.59 One night hotel stay Paris for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA research Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Pret A Manger 08/02/2023 12061160 11.55 Lunch for over night visit and travel Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Iceland 09/02/2023 12061160 3 food for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 09/02/2023 12061160 10.16 Food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Booker Ltd - 38577234 09/02/2023 12061160 74.42 Food & Drink for Anime event and Luminocity Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 12.01  of redactor pens for use in HR investigation report. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Khazana Cafe & Grill 09/02/2023 12061160 8.5 d food for young person Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Clr*www.Longtonhomean 09/02/2023 12061160 30.15 Expenditure from Norfolk County Council grant. Materials for network training day. Hardware Equipment/Supplies (5072)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 09/02/2023 12061160 6.09 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 09/02/2023 12061160 34.42 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 09/02/2023 12061160 6.7 Cold and hot drinks with KM- child open for assessment. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 09/02/2023 12061160 4.5 Cold and hot drinks with KM- child open for assessment. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 The Range 09/02/2023 12061160 22.43 Direct work Art- for KM who is open for an assessment. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Emergency First Call 09/02/2023 12061160 195 Essential emergency work completed in a home of a vulnerable adult , to make home safe. Masonry/Tile/Plaster/Insul (1740)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 P Thorpe Bay To 09/02/2023 12061160 31.1 Train travel regional CEC meeting, Strategic Hub Lead Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Www.Ico.Org.Uk 09/02/2023 12061160 40 Registration for the Information Commission's Office (statutory Requirement) Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Www.Tts-Groups.Co.Uk 09/02/2023 12061160 363.58 new equipment for stay and play sessions at Eastwood Family Centre Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Sainsburys Southend 09/02/2023 12061160 1 This was charged at the car park and then refunded off the purchase of goods. As receipt shows Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Sainsburys S/mkts 09/02/2023 12061160 3.45 For CICC activity Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Sainsburys S/mkts 09/02/2023 12061160 38.33 Provisions for Care Experienced group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Sp Pvc Safety Signs 09/02/2023 12061160 55.19 This purchase is for black H symbol on a yellow background to be fixed to the pier fire hydrants Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Poundland 09/02/2023 12061160 1 New jug for workshop with young carers Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 40.49 bulk toilet rolls for Friars Family Centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Cgf17295pault3 4063693 09/02/2023 12061160 10.57 Lunch REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, Paris research trip for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Cpp Automate 09/02/2023 12061160 12.86 Entrance ticket to Pinault Collection Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Cafe Etienne Mar 09/02/2023 12061160 18.37 Dinner research trip Paris for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Talas 09/02/2023 12061160 181.54 Mylar Material from Talas USA - REDACTED PERSONAL DATA ExhibitionThe company only provided one VAT receipt. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Talas 09/02/2023 12061160 256.8 Mylar Material from Talas USA - REDACTED PERSONAL DATA ExhibitionThe payment was split into two payment but they * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1027 The Works 09/02/2023 12061160 18.25 Basic art materials purchased on 09/02/2023 for Ageing Well resident group for co-production activit * Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Lidl Gb 09/02/2023 12061160 16.09 food for youth work at SYC Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 09/02/2023 12061160 34.66 food for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 09/02/2023 12061160 33.34 food and drink supplies for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 09/02/2023 12061160 161.82 food and drink supplies for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5010 Portsmouth City Co 09/02/2023 12061160 13.5 parking Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 5.78 part of eastwood family centre insurance claim for flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 0.99 part of eastwood family centre insurance claim for flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 7.7 eastwood family centre insurance claim for flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 8.87 part of eastwood family centre insurance claim for flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 9.33 part of eastwood family centre insurance claim for flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 10.9 part of eastwood family centre insurance claim flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 12.99 part of insurance claim for flood at eastwood family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 14.85 part of eastwood family centre insurance claim flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 16.79 part of eastwood family centre insurance claim for flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 16.99 part of insurance claim for eastwood family centre flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 17.63 part of insurance claim eastwood family centre flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 17.94 part of insurance claim for eastwood family centre flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 17.97 eastwood family centre flood part of insurance claim Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 22.79 part of eastwood family centre insurance claim flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 31.99 part of eastwood family centre insurance claim for flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 36.93 part of eastwood family centre insurance claim Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 43.99 part of eastwood family centre insurance claim for flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 50.23 part of insurance claim eastwood family centre flood - replacement books Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 55.12 part of eastwood family centre insurance claim for flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 42.74 De-Icer for Fleet Vans Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Dnh*godaddy.Com 09/02/2023 12061160 59.78 Domain purchase broker service provided by Go Daddy requested by SA (Operations Manager) Computer Network/Info Svcs (4816)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 09/02/2023 12061160 9.99 Descaler for equipment on the Pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Belleville Inves2994804 09/02/2023 12061160 3.66 Coffee at hotel Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Wilko Retail Limited 10/02/2023 12061160 18 LuminoCity - supplies for staff hub Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Tesco Stores 3177 10/02/2023 12061160 27.46 Luminocity - supplies for Forum staff hub during event build, live and derig period. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Tesco Stores 3177 10/02/2023 12061160 24.75 Luminocity - supplies for Forum staff hub during event build, live and derig period. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3165 Tesco Stores 3177 10/02/2023 12061160 27.95 required for Heycroft Ofsted Inspection day Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4535 Post Office Counter 10/02/2023 12061160 190 SIA license required for one of the CCTV operators Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 10/02/2023 12061160 0.3 Snacks for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 10/02/2023 12061160 18.95 Snacks for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ncp Colchester Osborne 10/02/2023 12061160 11.95 Parking for Colchester for Plug In Symposium Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 2.82 first aid replacement supplies for Blenheim family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 14.49 bulk buy dishwasher tablets for Cambridge Road FC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 24.87 bulk buy milk for cambridge road family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 24.87 bulk buy milk for centre place family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 27.2 bulk buy tea for cambridge road family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 27.95 bulk buy coffee for cambridge road family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Zephyr Tvc 10/02/2023 12061160 378 Freestanding banner for outside Focal Point Gallery Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sp Allcolour Env Ltd 10/02/2023 12061160 133.5 Envelopes for the REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Mail out Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Wing Stop Southend 10/02/2023 12061160 7.95 AIPT contact - food for vulnerable young person (AA). Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 6.77 part of insurance claim for eastwood family centre flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 8.99 part of insurance claim for eastwood family centre - flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 9.99 part of eastwood family centre insurance claim for flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 11.47 part of insurance claim for eastwood family centre - flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 14.99 part of insurance claim for eastwood family centre - flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 16.99 part of insurance claim for flood at Eastwood family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 22.99 part of insurance claim for Eastwood family centre flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 34.94 part of insurance claim for eastwood family centre flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 45.66 insurance claim for eastwood family centre flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 99.88 part of insurance claim for eastwood family centre flood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1455 Find A Will 10/02/2023 12061160 4.5 Probate searches for three clients in relation to a deferred payment agreement enquiry. Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1455 British Gas Online 10/02/2023 12061160 99 Gas top-up for client REDACTED PERSONAL DATA (NRPF) Utilities/Elec/Gas/H2O/Sani (4900)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Mailchimp 10/02/2023 12061160 115.06 Mailchimp subsciption for February Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 10/02/2023 12061160 6.58 Food for BC during positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 10/02/2023 12061160 7.99 Lunch for young person. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 8.37 A Better Day Mental Health handbook by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA for use by staff and young people Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 23.48 Material to recover an artwork display board donated to SYC. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Disclosure And Barring 10/02/2023 12061160 18 DBS Certificate for Personal Licence Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 32.5 De-ionised water for train batteries on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 10/02/2023 12061160 189.98 New chair for office on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Dub Kitchen 11/02/2023 12061160 11.85 LumimonCity - Staff refreshments (staff working outside of normal hours) Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Timpson Ltd 11/02/2023 12061160 8 Key purchased for Cole room to provide to new external customer who will be hiring room Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Museums Asctn 11/02/2023 12061160 94 Annual membership to Museums Association. Art Dealers & Galleries (5971)
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https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Museums Asctn 11/02/2023 12061160 315 Annual MA conference fee (early bird lower rate) Art Dealers & Galleries (5971)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 11/02/2023 12061160 6.82 first aid supplies to restock first aid kit at Blenheim Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 11/02/2023 12061160 17.6 Sand paper for maintenance jobs on the pier. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 11/02/2023 12061160 37 Personal Licence application for the Pier Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Wilko.Com 11/02/2023 12061160 160 Fence paint for sheds at the end of the pier Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Linkedin-873 12/02/2023 12061160 79.23 LinkedIn advertising for Enterprise Advisers and Industry Champions Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 12/02/2023 12061160 30.69 part of insurance claim for Eastwood family centre - flood damaged Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznbusiness 12/02/2023 12061160 27 Tea for Unit 8 The Forum Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund 04/11/2022 12061160 -17.84 Credit Voucher Dispute Refund Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund 04/12/2022 12061160 -17.84 Credit Voucher Dispute Refund Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 04/01/2023 12061160 -17.84 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd Fraud Temp. Credit 04/02/2023 12061160 -17.84 Credit Voucher Psd Fraud Temp. Credit Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 13/02/2023 12061160 107.8 20 x BENFEI HDMI to DVI, HDMI to DVI 0.9 Meter Cable Bi Directional DVI-D24+1 Male to HDMI Male High * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 High Speed Training 13/02/2023 12061160 237.6 Food Hygiene eLearning Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 13/02/2023 12061160 16 taxi for looked after child - therapy Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 13/02/2023 12061160 16.3 Taxi for therapy - looked after child Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk *pkza6nptk2 13/02/2023 12061160 400 Paid Facebook advertising to raise awareness and drive enquiries from prospective foster carers Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 13/02/2023 12061160 3.28 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 13/02/2023 12061160 2.15 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 13/02/2023 12061160 4.88 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Home Bargains Southend 13/02/2023 12061160 8.46 Resources for family centre sessions Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 13/02/2023 12061160 50.72 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 13/02/2023 12061160 1.89 Items for MG (looked after child). Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 13/02/2023 12061160 1.38 Items for MG (looked after child). Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 13/02/2023 12061160 8.2 Lunch for MG (looked after child) when moving placements. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 13/02/2023 12061160 4.5 Lunch for MG (looked after child) when moving placements. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Trainline 13/02/2023 12061160 12.62 Social Worker attending a Mental health unit for discharge planning meeting Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 13/02/2023 12061160 62.95 playmat for stay and play sessions for Eastwood Family Centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplus Uk 13/02/2023 12061160 237.6 drinking water for chillers on tower floors. Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 South Essex Property Serv 13/02/2023 12061160 46.45 Food for CICC group following presentation Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Liverpool City Council 13/02/2023 12061160 13 BB passport application MGM birth certificate Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 13/02/2023 12061160 7.48 first aid supplies for first aid kit at blenheim family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 13/02/2023 12061160 12.25 stationery for Friars Family Centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sp Cap 13/02/2023 12061160 57 Latest book on REDACTED PERSONAL DATA for exhibition Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Me Group International Pl 13/02/2023 12061160 9 Passport photos for Personal Licence for the Pier Photofinish Labs/Dev (7395)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 McDonalds 14/02/2023 12061160 1.86 LumimoCity - Staff out of hours refreshments. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 McDonalds 14/02/2023 12061160 10.52 LumimoCity - Staff out of hours refreshments. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 14/02/2023 12061160 21 Flowers for the floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 14/02/2023 12061160 3.15 Food for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amznmktplace 14/02/2023 12061160 15.09 Hazard Tape for Forum Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 P Southend Central To 14/02/2023 12061160 21.4 Train ticket for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend Spydus User Network meeting 15/2/23 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk *mga8em3uk2 14/02/2023 12061160 0.92 Paid Facebook advertising to raise awareness and drive enquiries from prospective foster carers Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Southend On Sea Boroug 14/02/2023 12061160 4.4 Car parking while in a meeting at Stars Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 14/02/2023 12061160 19.1 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Sportsdirect 297 14/02/2023 12061160 68.48 Clothing for LOR- looked after child. No VAT shown on receipt, only VAT number. Sporting Goods Stores (5941)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4625 Sq *sapphire Packaging 14/02/2023 12061160 81 Evidence bags Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 14/02/2023 12061160 26.24 velcro for stock Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 14/02/2023 12061160 26.9 flash valve for repair to LGF toilets Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 14/02/2023 12061160 31.79 Compostable kitchen bin liners for food waste bins Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Hobbycraft Trading Limite 14/02/2023 12061160 11.6 Materials for the creative open day and the next block of childrens art club (creating handmade past * Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Hobbycraft Trading Limite 14/02/2023 12061160 28.8 Materials for the creative open day and the next block of childrens art club (creating handmade past * Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Www.Taxicode.Com 14/02/2023 12061160 5 Fee - Taxi Collection Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Www.Taxicode.Com 14/02/2023 12061160 141.5 Taxi Collection from airport Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Www.Taxicode.Com 14/02/2023 12061160 155 Taxi collection for Duncan - Art Technician Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 14/02/2023 12061160 6.98 Craft for children in care group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 14/02/2023 12061160 7.48 craft for children in care group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 South Essex Property Serv 14/02/2023 12061160 26.6 Lunch for YC after CMT meeting Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 14/02/2023 12061160 7.5 Parking ticket for training and development day Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 14/02/2023 12061160 14.13 Birthday meal for LAC child LO Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 14/02/2023 12061160 2 for cooking at family centers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 14/02/2023 12061160 2.3 sugar for cooking at family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Timpson Ltd 14/02/2023 12061160 13.5 keys for cambridge road family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1455 Devine Hotels Ltd 14/02/2023 12061160 166 Hotel accommodation for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA and husband. Presented as homeless from Spain. Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Specialised Canvas 15/02/2023 12061160 112.14 Ukranian Flag for Porters Civic House Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 15/02/2023 12061160 15.98 Key tags for Parks Management Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 15/02/2023 12061160 25.98 Cleaning brush for Park Warden team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3790 Trainline.Com 15/02/2023 12061160 90.53 TM agreed for SW to get travel tickets to visit a family. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3790 Trainline 15/02/2023 12061160 91.45 Travel paid for on behalf of CLA Team-TM agreed. I will advise finance to recode the expenditure. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 15/02/2023 12061160 3.35 Cold drink for LOR- looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 15/02/2023 12061160 4.55 Cold drink for LOR- looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 15/02/2023 12061160 4.85 KS initial assessment visit- lunch. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 15/02/2023 12061160 4.55 KS initial assessment visit- lunch. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Kingpins Bowl 15/02/2023 12061160 18.75 Provisions for CICC group. Apologies we were not given a proper receipt Bowling Alleys (7933)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Kingpins Bowl 15/02/2023 12061160 68.7 Refreshments for YP at activity Bowling Alleys (7933)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Kingpins Bowl 15/02/2023 12061160 74.7 CICC outing food Bowling Alleys (7933)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Kingpins Bowl 15/02/2023 12061160 265.75 Food for YP at Care Council Half term event Bowling Alleys (7933)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 15/02/2023 12061160 53.5 Passport DS Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Lidl Gb Southend 15/02/2023 12061160 1.19 materials for childrens art club and restock of kitchen. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Hobbycraft Southend 15/02/2023 12061160 36 Material for Creative Open Day Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 15/02/2023 12061160 35.63 Book for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA exhibition Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Amznmktplace 15/02/2023 12061160 8.99 24 Pcs White Gloves, ANDSTON 12 Pairs Soft Cotton Gloves x 1REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Exhibition Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Amznmktplace 15/02/2023 12061160 11.3 ZCZN 6 Bright Colour Sticky Notes, 76 x 76 mm, 100 Sheets/Pad, Sticky x 1REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Exhibition Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Amznmktplace 15/02/2023 12061160 16.99 60 X 40CM STEEL TRI FRAMING SET SQUARE RIGHT ANGLE x 1REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Exhibition Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 15/02/2023 12061160 20.3 ScotchBlue Premium 2090 UK Multi-Surface Masking Tape for Walls x 5Ceilings Metal Wood and Glass, B * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sq *aquablue Design 15/02/2023 12061160 30 A1 Poster - Printing Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 15/02/2023 12061160 43.92 ScotchBlue Multi-Surface Premium Masking Tape, 48mm x 41m x 2ScotchBlue Multi-Surface Premium Maski * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Post Office Counter 15/02/2023 12061160 167 Overseas Postage for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Mail Out Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 15/02/2023 12061160 4.55 CRAFT FOR CHILDREN IN CARE Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Southend On Sea Boroug 15/02/2023 12061160 10 Parking for children in care event Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 15/02/2023 12061160 10.55 CRAFT FOR CHILDREN IN CARE Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 15/02/2023 12061160 16.49 craft for children in care group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 15/02/2023 12061160 17.49 Valentines chocolates for children in care Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
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https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Lidl Gb Southend 15/02/2023 12061160 6.24 CM16+ weekly drop in refreshments Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Lidl Gb Southend 15/02/2023 12061160 2.44 CM16+ weekly drop in refreshments Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/mkts 15/02/2023 12061160 48.42 Cook for Life event ingredients Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Www.Rmg.Co.Uk 15/02/2023 12061160 20 Entry ticket to Greenwich Planetarium for staff training Tourist Attractions And Xhbt (7991)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Sniffe 15/02/2023 12061160 284.38 Retail stock for sale in Priory museum shop Pet Stores/Food & Supply (5995)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Trainline.Com 15/02/2023 12061160 11.19 Client URN 231 Travel on 16-2-23 from Witham to Chelmsford for CITB TouchScreen Test Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 15/02/2023 12061160 11.98 Paint brushes for work on the Pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Hawkwell Coop 15/02/2023 12061160 3.25 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 16/02/2023 12061160 15.99 Batteries for Landscape Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Caffe Nero Southend 15/02/2023 12061160 11.25 drinks during overtime for 4 staff members. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www.Preservationequipm 15/02/2023 12061160 47.22 Nitrile Gloves - Purple - Gloves Nitrile Medium x 1Nitrile Gloves - Purple - Nitrile Gloves - Large * Public Warehousing (4225)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 16/02/2023 12061160 33.5 Flowers for the floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Iceland 16/02/2023 12061160 1.25 Food for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 16/02/2023 12061160 2.99 Tool for Landscape Team Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 16/02/2023 12061160 5.4 Gloves for Park Warden Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 16/02/2023 12061160 13.19 Food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 16/02/2023 12061160 14.95 Kneeling pads for Park Warden Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 16/02/2023 12061160 14.99 Stationary for Parks Offices Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 16/02/2023 12061160 29.97 Cleaning Wipes for Parks Offices Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Co Op Group Food 16/02/2023 12061160 4.55 Refreshments for meeting for London Shipwreck Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Home Bargains Southend 16/02/2023 12061160 3.99 Refreshment preparation materials for meetings at Beecroft Art Gallery Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Home Bargains Southend 16/02/2023 12061160 2.99 Refreshment preparation materials for meetings at Beecroft Art Gallery Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Wickes Rayleigh 16/02/2023 12061160 16 Remote controlled sockets for showcase lighting at Central Museum Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 16/02/2023 12061160 3.35 Cold drink for IH during CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 16/02/2023 12061160 4.95 Cold drink for IH during CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 16/02/2023 12061160 27.03 SD food shopping with her personal allowance payment. SD is a looked after child. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 16/02/2023 12061160 28.31 SD food shopping with her personal allowance payment. SD is a looked after child. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Saltwater Beach Cafe 16/02/2023 12061160 5 Drinks bought for intervention LDH who is open to Early Help AIPT Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Saltwater Beach Cafe 16/02/2023 12061160 0.6 Drinks bought for intervention LDH who is open to Early Help AIPT Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 16/02/2023 12061160 6.59 Lunch purchased for AC young person who is open to Social Care Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Natural Bites 16/02/2023 12061160 20.45 Lunch brought for ED who is open to Social Care and under the AIPT team Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1025 Www.Adass.Org.Uk 16/02/2023 12061160 580 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA attendance at ADASS Spring Seminar. there is no VAT on the full package as it is TOMS * Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1025 Www.Adass.Org.Uk 16/02/2023 12061160 144 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA attendance at ADASS Spring Seminar. there is no VAT on the full package as it is TOMS * Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 P Southend Central To 16/02/2023 12061160 8.8 Train from Southend to Basildon for Creative Basildon event. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Post Office Self Serve 16/02/2023 12061160 24.25 Postal cost for international shipping of invites for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA show Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Rist.Giggetto Al Por 16/02/2023 12061160 35.28 Share of dinner cost in Rome with artist and tour venue Director Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sumup *giordani Luca 16/02/2023 12061160 37.58 Taxi in Rome from airport Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 16/02/2023 12061160 11.04 Lint Free Microfibre Exel Super Magic Cleaning Cloths x 1REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Exhibition Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Www.Screwfix.Com 16/02/2023 12061160 24.97 Combination Square Set 2Pcs x 1Retractable Knife x 2REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Exhibition Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 16/02/2023 12061160 7.99 AIPT contact with vulnerable young person (SW). I took him for KFC during contact with myself and So * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Environmental And Regulatory Services 4545 Marine Management 16/02/2023 12061160 50 MMO220 - Band 1 Fast TrackApplication - Band 1 Fast TrackApplication - MLA/2023/00069 -Leigh Cree * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5000 Marine Management 16/02/2023 12061160 50 MMO220 - Band 1 Fast TrackApplication - Band 1 Fast TrackApplication - MLA/2023/00043 -East Beach * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Resolve Asb 16/02/2023 12061160 453.6 attendance at national resolve award for Team of the Year award (x4 officersfrom CSU) Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 123 Reg Ltd 004763086 17/02/2023 12061160 14.39 Web domain renewal - Southend Libraries Computer Network/Info Svcs (4816)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Studio 2000 Photog 16/02/2023 12061160 100 fee for citizenship ceremony photos Camera & Photo Supply Store (5946)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 The Range 17/02/2023 12061160 15.97 Materials for care of costume collection, Beecroft Art Gallery Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 17/02/2023 12061160 3.55 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 17/02/2023 12061160 12.65 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 17/02/2023 12061160 14.27 Attached is a photo of lost receipt approval as I am un able to attach the email. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Linkedin-875 17/02/2023 12061160 75.62 LinkedIn advertising for Enterprise Advisers and Industry Champions Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Dulux Decorator Centre 17/02/2023 12061160 171.59 Paint for installation of the rise and fall exhibition Paint (5198)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Dulux Decorator Centre 17/02/2023 12061160 184.56 Paint for installation of the rise and fall exhibition. Paint (5198)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 La Renella Trastevere 17/02/2023 12061160 9.18 Lunch in Rome Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Tulipane 17/02/2023 12061160 14.85 Lunch REDACTED PERSONAL DATA in Rome Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Radiotaxi Fg 42 17/02/2023 12061160 28.44 Taxi in Rome to airport Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sumup *premier Cars 17/02/2023 12061160 80 Taxi home from Stansted airport as too late to get train Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 17/02/2023 12061160 8.05 Milk, Sugar, Butter, Tea Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 17/02/2023 12061160 15.7 Biscuits, team, coffee and milk - Contemporary Elders Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 17/02/2023 12061160 4.35 Biscuits, team, coffee and milk - Contemporary Elders Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Taxicode 17/02/2023 12061160 25 Transportation Service - Fare - Taxi Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Amznmktplace 17/02/2023 12061160 69.97 Garden Mile® A0 Green Self Healing Anti-Slip Cutting Mat with Grid Lines x 2REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Exhibition Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 17/02/2023 12061160 198 Lamps/bulbs for the tower offices that go around the perimeter and in the kitchen areas of the tower Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Dvla Driver Online 17/02/2023 12061160 20 Identification for Care experienced. Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Travelodge Gb0000 17/02/2023 12061160 341.65 Hotel accommodation for service userwhen I input R4902 - to code combination below is invalid Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 17/02/2023 12061160 21.89 Body Warmer for Client URN 44 - Employed Incentive Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 17/02/2023 12061160 4.47 Meal for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 17/02/2023 12061160 17.22 Stain sealer for sheds at Pier head Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 17/02/2023 12061160 71.55 Tyres and tubes for Pier buggy Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 17/02/2023 12061160 98.99 Sanitary bins for toilets on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Zettle_*steel Smoking 18/02/2023 12061160 7 Staff meal on duty (out of hours working) Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Sq *hazels Bagels 18/02/2023 12061160 13.5 Lunch for Luminocity staff working out of hours. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Amznmktplace 18/02/2023 12061160 28.99 Wireless lapel mic - Android Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Amznmktplace 18/02/2023 12061160 34.99 Wireless lapel mic - iPhone Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Greater Anglia T/o 18/02/2023 12061160 5.3 TRavel Youth con event Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ryman 18/02/2023 12061160 11.48 Envelopes for mail out Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 18/02/2023 12061160 41 Kitchen equipment for new office Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 18/02/2023 12061160 8.25 Kitchen equipment for new office Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Co-Op Group Food 18/02/2023 12061160 7.4 drinks for staff at youth voice convention Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 P Southend Central To 18/02/2023 12061160 163.8 train fare for british youth council event Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Sainsburys Superma 18/02/2023 12061160 11.61 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Apple.Com/Bill 19/02/2023 12061160 0.79 App for work IPAD Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 19/02/2023 12061160 20.98 clips for modesty skirting 2 of 2 Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Amznbusiness 19/02/2023 12061160 4.6 1 A4 plastic table top sign holder to display poster at event Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Argos Ltd 19/02/2023 12061160 15 Resources for family centres Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 19/02/2023 12061160 29.99 Keyboard and mouse for Operational Hub Lead Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 19/02/2023 12061160 85.58 Monitor for Operational Hub Lead Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 20/02/2023 12061160 15.99 Food and drink and tools for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 20/02/2023 12061160 4.99 Food and drink and tools for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 20/02/2023 12061160 16 Therapy - looked after child - taxi Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 20/02/2023 12061160 16.3 Taxi for therapy - looked after child Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Forbes Opticians 20/02/2023 12061160 248.95 Glasses for looked after child REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Opticians (8043)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3790 Trainline.Com 20/02/2023 12061160 -92.2 Credit Voucher Trainline.Com. This should be refunded to CLA team, however this is not an option on * Passenger Railways (4112)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3790 Posturite Ltd 20/02/2023 12061160 725.94 Service Manager requested furniture paid for on P card so that staff member can have her equipment a * Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4263 Amznmktplace 20/02/2023 12061160 6.47 Small thermometer to check efficiency of staff fridge in Shoeburyness Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Mfg Kent Elms 20/02/2023 12061160 9.19 food for service user - trip to solicitors Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 P Westcliff To 20/02/2023 12061160 61 train tickets for me to attend asylum appeals court and home office Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7071 Pwc Shop Digital 20/02/2023 12061160 636 VAT compliance e-file spreadsheets - for SCC and SC Ltd VAT registration numbers - for 3 years Accountants/Auditors/Bookpr (8931)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5615 Formara Ltd 20/02/2023 12061160 266 Printing Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5615 Formara Ltd 20/02/2023 12061160 183.6 Printing Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 20/02/2023 12061160 14.34 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 20/02/2023 12061160 5.37 Visit to see TL at Oak Hill prison (out of area) with parent to TL. Hot drinks purchased. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 20/02/2023 12061160 12.95 CH visit- looked after child. Lunch. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Wagamama 20/02/2023 12061160 34.7 Dinner with a looked after child, out of area- RMDB. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Aldi Stores Ltd 20/02/2023 12061160 16.33 Snacks for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 20/02/2023 12061160 15.2 Snacks and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 20/02/2023 12061160 21.67 Snacks and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Www.Planning.Co 20/02/2023 12061160 266.2 Planning Application PP-11541767 Rochford District Council - application relating to Airport Busines * Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 20/02/2023 12061160 21.34 Laptop Stand for Operational Hub Lead Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Sainsburys S/mkts 20/02/2023 12061160 2.5 Pancakes for children in care council Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Sainsburys S/mkts 20/02/2023 12061160 24.3 Pancakes for children in care council Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 20/02/2023 12061160 43.27 pizza for children in care council meeting Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5631 Trainline 20/02/2023 12061160 36.25 Train to Worcester for national learning conference - Cultural development fund network. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5631 Hotel At Booking.Com 20/02/2023 12061160 126.5 On night hotel room in Worcester for CDF National Learning Network conference. Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Www.Navsh.Org.Uk 20/02/2023 12061160 229 AT to attend the NAVASH conference virtually Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Costa Coffee 43010703 20/02/2023 12061160 4.1 Refreshment during intervention for CP child Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Costa Coffee 43010703 20/02/2023 12061160 3.9 Refreshment during intervention for CP child Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 O2 Uk 20/02/2023 12061160 15 Mobile top up for CP child-OM Phone Serv/Equip Non-Util (4812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Toolstation Ltd 20/02/2023 12061160 65.44 Tools and consumables for landscape and cleaner to remove paint from slide at Shoebury Park. Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7510 Chiltern Seeds 20/02/2023 12061160 90.35 Wildflower meadow project and stock for nursery Lawn/Garden Supply/Nursery (5261)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7510 Www.Bostonseeds.Co 20/02/2023 12061160 788.99 Wildflower project Lawn/Garden Supply/Nursery (5261)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline 20/02/2023 12061160 17.71 Transport to examination for CE Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 20/02/2023 12061160 9.08 Food for BC during positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Chartered Institute Of En 20/02/2023 12061160 110 Statutory nuisance M1 training Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Paypal 19/02/2023 12061160 131.97 Tools for Park Wardens Durable Goods - Default (5099)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Ppl Prs Ltd 21/02/2023 12061160 212.51 LuminoCity - Music licence Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4280 Amznmktplace 21/02/2023 12061160 12.38 Hand soap refill for use in staff and public areas in Westcliff Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Coffee Station Westcliff 21/02/2023 12061160 2 coffee for service user Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 German Doner Kebab 21/02/2023 12061160 10.49 d food for service user when attending home office Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Hobbycraft Southend 21/02/2023 12061160 15.1 Materials for network training event, funded by Norfolk County Council grant, income code R9010 4045 * Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Trainline 21/02/2023 12061160 31.26 Train travel to Colchester for the More Big Women conference at Firstsite Gallery. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 21/02/2023 12061160 3 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 21/02/2023 12061160 3.03 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Sumup *t And K Catering 21/02/2023 12061160 200 SARCC Stakeholder Workshop - Catering for the event Caterers (5811)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Leigh-On-Sea Skip Hire 21/02/2023 12061160 360 Skip hire to clear Pier Head of rubbish. Equip/Furn Rent/Lease Serv (7394)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 21/02/2023 12061160 144.95 Bin bags for stock Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Dunelm Softfurnishings 21/02/2023 12061160 327.95 New office chairs for Focal Point Gallery. Furniture/Equip Stores (5712)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 21/02/2023 12061160 6.05 sensory equipment for summercourt - can't find invoice on amazon for this amount but have attached d * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 21/02/2023 12061160 6.24 two invoices in one this is for summercourt sensory equiplment as agreed Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 21/02/2023 12061160 6.24 chargers for some of the toys sensory for summercourt Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 21/02/2023 12061160 10.62 sensory equipment for summercourt - no invoice coming up on amazon but have tracked back the payment * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 21/02/2023 12061160 11.99 sensory play equipment for summercourt family centre as agreed Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 21/02/2023 12061160 12.57 sensory play equipment for summercourt Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 21/02/2023 12061160 12.57 sensory equipment for summercourt as agreed Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 21/02/2023 12061160 13.61 part of invoice - summercourt sensory equipment Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 21/02/2023 12061160 30.61 sensory play equipment as per agreement for summercourt Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 21/02/2023 12061160 119.96 Shelving for Shop and office Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Cardboard-Box.Net 21/02/2023 12061160 24.72 ACID FREE TISSUE 18X28 x 2REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Exhibition Household Appliance Stores (5722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5631 Trainline 21/02/2023 12061160 29.83 Meeting in Gravesend with Gravesham Council - site visit and meeting. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 21/02/2023 12061160 7.5 Parking ticket for training and development day Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3791 Travelodge Gb0000 21/02/2023 12061160 127.59 Accommodation due to homelessness. Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Sumup *trigger Your Blis 21/02/2023 12061160 70 Training from TriggerBliss 210223 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Safestore Ltd Online R 21/02/2023 12061160 68.22 Payment for storage of PPE, stock and publicity materials. 5.2.23 to 4.3.23 Motor Freight Carriers (4214)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Safestore Ltd Online R 21/02/2023 12061160 13.43 Payment for storage of PPE, stock and publicity materials. 5.2.23 to 4.3.23 Motor Freight Carriers (4214)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 21/02/2023 12061160 15.57 Football pump for use at SYC youth groups Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 21/02/2023 12061160 14.49 Wellies for wet works on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 22/02/2023 12061160 18.62 sensory equipment for summercourt family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 22/02/2023 12061160 19.72 sensory equipment for summercourt Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Twenty One 22/02/2023 12061160 536 LuminoCity - charge for refreshments for VIP opening night. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Sq *aquablue Design 22/02/2023 12061160 1222.8 Visit Southend - Generic Southend summer promo banners for high st bridge Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Www Urbanprinting Co Uk 22/02/2023 12061160 1245 LuminoCity - Printed marketing collateral. Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Www Urbanprinting Co Uk 22/02/2023 12061160 711.6 LuminoCity - Printed marketing collateral. Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2014 Sainsburys S/mkts 22/02/2023 12061160 14.45 Catering refreshments for Porters Civic House Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 22/02/2023 12061160 9 Flowers for the floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Happy Beds 22/02/2023 12061160 369.99 This was purchased with approval from TM-she is unable to use her own P-card. for a family: REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Furniture/Equip Stores (5712)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Paypal 22/02/2023 12061160 20 Annual membership of NatSCA (Natural Sciences Collections Association) - Natural History Collections * Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 22/02/2023 12061160 12.56 refreshments for young person - RS Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Vesta Vodafone Topup 22/02/2023 12061160 10 Mobile top up Phone Serv/Equip Utility (4814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Lebara Mobile Limited 22/02/2023 12061160 10 Mobile top up Phone Serv/Equip Utility (4814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1027 Greater Anglia 22/02/2023 12061160 45.2 train ticket to conference training - no receipt given - this is being refunded due to train delays Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5635 Networking Essex 22/02/2023 12061160 108 Monthly membership to Networking Essex Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4245 Sainsburys S/mkts 22/02/2023 12061160 15 Trousers as part of uniform. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 The Range 22/02/2023 12061160 69.99 This is a replacement microwave for the Beecroft Art Gallery staff room. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Dulux Decorator Centre 22/02/2023 12061160 45.59 Extra paint for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA installation. Paint (5198)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 22/02/2023 12061160 9.23 sensory equipment summercourt Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 22/02/2023 12061160 9.99 sensory equipment for summercourt family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 22/02/2023 12061160 10.32 stationery for friars family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Sainsburys S/mkts 22/02/2023 12061160 4 Biscuits for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Install Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 22/02/2023 12061160 29.99 Contemporary Look Photo Shelf Picture Ledge Shelf Easy To Install 120cm x 1New Office Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 South Essex Property Serv 22/02/2023 12061160 9.85 Drinks for work exp young people Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 22/02/2023 12061160 43.27 pizza for small kids group. no rec Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline.Com 22/02/2023 12061160 81.88 Train ticket bought for former relevant visit to young person (HM) in Lichfield. (Swinfen Hall Priso * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 22/02/2023 12061160 13.09 Dinner for young person whilst doing intervention who is LAC-LO Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 22/02/2023 12061160 2.19 Dinner for young person whilst doing intervention who is LAC-LO Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1455 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 22/02/2023 12061160 224 Small items of home goods (furniture; appliances) for client: REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to enable them to move from * Department Stores (5311)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Sth Essex Fastener 22/02/2023 12061160 138.43 This purchase is to supply hand paper roll required for use in the mower workshop Hardware Equipment/Supplies (5072)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 P Southend Central To 22/02/2023 12061160 27.3 train travel to London for meeting Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Medivet-Thorpe Bay Shoebu 22/02/2023 12061160 125.87 Booster and vaccinations for Pier cat - Charlie Veterinary Services (742)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Tesco Stores 3060 22/02/2023 12061160 5.15 Snacks for LTW to encourage her to study from home Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 22/02/2023 12061160 7.15 Positive activity with IH young person we are working with Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7075 Greater Anglia T/o 22/02/2023 12061160 18.3 2023-02-23 - Return train ticket Southend Victoria to Chelmsford for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA - Auditor. To atte * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2015 Amznmktplace 22/02/2023 12061160 36.69 Printer Ink Cartridge for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 22/02/2023 12061160 15.39 Overalls for maintenance work on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Wm Morrisons Store 22/02/2023 12061160 27.27 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 The Mews 23/02/2023 12061160 24 Luminoncity event - charge for Mews power usage over 3 days to light up car park artwork. Bars/Taverns/Lounges/Discos (5813)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 23/02/2023 12061160 6.99 food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 23/02/2023 12061160 3.69 food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7165 Tree Fella Limited 23/02/2023 12061160 180 Annual Japanese Knotweed pesticide treatment as per management plan Doctors (8011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Trainline 23/02/2023 12061160 19.55 Rail fare for Business Development Manager attending grant funding meeting in Chelmsford. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Paypal 23/02/2023 12061160 450 Bought a course for a client and I coded as mobile phone Vocational/Trade Schools (8249)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 23/02/2023 12061160 2.18 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 23/02/2023 12061160 3.35 LOR cold and hot drink during visit - looked after child visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 23/02/2023 12061160 4.55 LOR cold and hot drink during visit - looked after child visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 23/02/2023 12061160 6.29 Direct work- cookery ingredients for MB (CP visit). Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 23/02/2023 12061160 10.84 Direct work- cookery ingredients for MB (CP visit). Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 23/02/2023 12061160 -3.7 Credit Voucher Starbucks Coffee- they put the wrong order through Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 23/02/2023 12061160 3.33 1 drink and cake for MJ as part of postive activity. 2nd drink has been refunded due to Starbucks er * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 23/02/2023 12061160 6.43 1 drink and cake for MJ as part of postive activity. 2nd drink has been refunded due to Starbucks er * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 23/02/2023 12061160 1.81 Refreshments for K Y and RK for positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 23/02/2023 12061160 12.57 Refreshments for K Y and RK for positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Kfc Greyhound Southend 23/02/2023 12061160 26.45 Refreshments for Young People LB and TS positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 23/02/2023 12061160 20.94 power leads for lift desks Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 23/02/2023 12061160 28.96 5 metre power cables for power lift desks Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 One For Fun Limited 23/02/2023 12061160 207.29 Retail Merchandise for Libraries Hobby/Toy/Game Stores (5945)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Ryman 23/02/2023 12061160 2.49 Small pack of number stickers to number the new are work hanging in the gallery Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Harpans Express 23/02/2023 12061160 3.33 Milk and sugar for gallery office Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 23/02/2023 12061160 8.95 bulk buy batteries for toys for hamstel family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Harpans Express 23/02/2023 12061160 7.67 Supplies during install Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 23/02/2023 12061160 28.95 Equipment for southend fostering panel Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 23/02/2023 12061160 37.99 Notebooks for fostering service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Ryman 23/02/2023 12061160 6.99 Sharpie Pens x 1REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Exhibition Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Lidl Gb Southend 23/02/2023 12061160 1.79 food for SYC cafe and food for youth work at SYC Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 23/02/2023 12061160 4.48 food for SYC cafe and food for youth work at SYC Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Lidl Gb 23/02/2023 12061160 1.65 1 x milk for youth work at SYCfood supplies for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 23/02/2023 12061160 47.13 1 x milk for youth work at SYCfood supplies for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Remarkable 23/02/2023 12061160 2.99 Access to work funded subscription Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Brights Locksmiths Ltd 23/02/2023 12061160 20 spare keys for cam lock on water supply Spec Contractors - Default (1799)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Amznmktplace 23/02/2023 12061160 7.58 Stationery for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Amznmktplace 23/02/2023 12061160 9.7 Stationery for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Amznmktplace 23/02/2023 12061160 9.95 Stationery for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Amznmktplace 23/02/2023 12061160 13.59 Stationery for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Sp Coffeesuppliesdir 23/02/2023 12061160 32.09 Biscuits for SLN meeting Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 23/02/2023 12061160 6.65 Shuttlecocks for use at youth groups at SYC and Woodgrange Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 23/02/2023 12061160 10.31 PVA glue for use at SYC youth groups Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 23/02/2023 12061160 15.95 Bottles of paints x 6 for use at SYC youth groups Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Paypal 22/02/2023 12061160 51.78 Tools for landscape team Durable Goods - Default (5099)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Ga Rayleigh Station 23/02/2023 12061160 6 Parking at the station for travel to Colchester for Firstsite conference More Big Women. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Ncp Westcliff Station 23/02/2023 12061160 3.3 meeting at westcliff re cameras.car park fee Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Hmcts-Essex061 24/02/2023 12061160 100 TM agreed to pay for JL court fines, as CLA case. Fines (9222)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Hmcts-Essex061 24/02/2023 12061160 100 TM agreed to pay JL's court fines as CLA. Fines (9222)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Express By Holiday Inn 24/02/2023 12061160 104.7 hotel accommodation for one night, for a mother to see her child, as placed away from local area. Ag * Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznmktplace 24/02/2023 12061160 29.69 A4 / A3 laminator for use by staff at Leigh Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6046 Amznmktplace 24/02/2023 12061160 15.26 Stationery requirement for team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Sainsburys Southend 24/02/2023 12061160 1.5 parking whilst on visit with YP Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Creams Southend 24/02/2023 12061160 24.55 Treat for JL as she has finished her order successfully Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 24/02/2023 12061160 7.98 food for JD as part of postive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 24/02/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2 * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 24/02/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2 * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 24/02/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2 * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 24/02/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2 * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 24/02/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2 * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 24/02/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2 * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 24/02/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2 * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 24/02/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2 * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 24/02/2023 12061160 44.97 Plungers for stock Misc Speciality Retail (5999)